Beginning Ending Average

Equipment Cost Salvage Depr Test Year Accum Depr Accum Depr Investment

Cost Depr 5/1/2023 4/30/2024 4/30/2024

Trucks

Garbage

Roll Off

Residential Recycling

Yard Waste

Commercial Recycle

Total Trucks -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Containers:

Containers (Mixed)

Garbage Carts

Drop Boxes

=
Recycling Carts

Yard Waste

Carts (Mixed)

Total Cont, Carts,Totes -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Service Equipment

Shop Equipment

Office Equipment

Leasehold Improvements

Building - Office

Building - Shop

MRF Building

MRF Equipment

Land

Total other Equipment -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Total Equipment -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Proforma Additions

Beginning Ending Average

Equipment Cost Salvage Depr Test Year Accum Depr Accum Depr Investment

Cost Depr 5/1/2023 4/30/2024 4/30/2024

Trucks

Garbage 18,064,819   -   18,064,819   1,692,548   5,926,166   7,618,713   10,446,106

Roll Off 3,147,586   -   3,147,586   190,171   1,917,556   2,107,727   1,039,859

Residential Recycling 4,098,629   -   4,098,629   257,002   2,744,589   3,001,592   935,767

Yard Waste 1,160,470   -   1,160,470   19,353   1,141,118   1,160,470   -

Commercial Recycle 1,760,731   -   1,760,731   62,686   1,401,051   1,463,737   296,994

Total Trucks 28,232,235   -   28,232,235   2,221,760   13,130,479   15,352,239   12,718,725

-

Containers:

Containers (Mixed) 2,086,018   -   2,086,018   107,145   1,142,962   1,250,107   835,911

Garbage Carts 4,448,003   -   4,448,003   303,608   3,085,127   3,408,538   1,039,466

Drop Boxes 2,152,003   -   2,152,003   234,223   272,803   507,027   1,644,977

Recycling Carts 3,985,251   -   3,985,251   122,391   3,442,947   3,571,784   413,467

Yard Waste 1,771,388   -   1,771,388   131,269   1,150,705   1,289,912   481,476

Carts (Mixed) -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Total Cont, Carts,Totes 14,442,663   -   14,442,663   898,636   9,094,543   10,027,367   4,415,297

-

Service Equipment 568,063   -   568,063   68,649   381,366   452,924   115,139

Shop Equipment 1,680,011   -   1,680,011   6,416   1,646,001   1,659,005   21,006

Office Equipment 364,543   -   364,543   1,299   360,647   361,946   2,597

Leasehold Improvements 2,660,770   -   2,660,770   3,876   2,641,630   2,645,506   15,264

Building - Office 4,480,585   -   4,480,585   239,007   494,938   733,945   3,746,640

Building - Shop 864,768   -   864,768   23,884   486,104   509,988   354,779

MRF Building 1,282,967   -   1,282,967   32,770   753,185   785,955   497,012

MRF Equipment -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Land 1,474,904   -   1,474,904   -   -   -   1,474,904

Total other Equipment 13,376,611   -   13,376,611   375,901   6,763,871   7,149,270   6,227,341

Total Equipment 56,051,510   -   56,051,510   3,496,297   28,988,894   32,528,875   23,361,364

Combined Summary

Mapping for Sumif Row Labels Sum of Cost Sum of Test Year Depreciation